

**SENATE AMENDMENTS TO
SENATE BILL 5518**

By JOINT COMMITTEE ON WAYS AND MEANS

June 21

- 1 In line 9 of the printed bill, delete "\$305,417,374" and insert "\$299,471,211".
- 2 In line 10, delete "\$16,362,661" and insert "\$15,374,442".
- 3 Delete line 11.
- 4 In line 13, delete "\$160,075,510" and insert "\$32,410,076".
- 5 In line 17, delete "\$922,381" and insert "\$980,381".
- 6 _____